
C-17 FLIGHT MISHAP HISTORY

CLASS A CLASS B DESTROYED FATAL
YEAR # RATE # RATE A/C RATE PILOT ALL HOURS CUM HRS
FY91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
FY92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 539 547
FY93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,251 1,798
FY94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,453 6,251
FY95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,968 19,219
FY96 1 4.75 1 4.75 0 0 0 0 21,050 40,269
FY97 1 3.78 1 3.78 0 0 0 0 26,487 66,756
FY98 1 2.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 42,623 109,379
FY99 0 0 1 1.76 0 0 0 0 56,676 166,055
FY00 0 0 3 5.13 0 0 0 0 58,423 224,478
FY01 0 0 3 3.7 0 0 0 0 81,072 305,550
FY02 2 1.82 10 9.1 0 0 0 0 109,878 415,428
FY03 1 0.63 7 4.38 0 0 0 0 159,836 575,264
FY04 3 1.92 3 1.92 0 0 0 0 156,297 731,561
FY05 6 3.8 10 6.34 0 0 0 0 157,753 889,314
FY06 2 1.26 2 1.26 0 0 0 0 158,855 1,048,169
FY07 2 1.13 2 1.13 0 0 0 0 177,297 1,225,466
FY08 0 0 5 2.74 0 0 0 0 182,635 1,408,101
FY09 2 0.93 2 0.93 0 0 0 0 214,105 1,622,206
FY10 2 0.86 0 0 1 0.43 4 4 231,398 1,853,604
FY11 1 0.45 3 1.36 0 0 0 0 220,878 2,074,482
FY12 1 .49 1 .49 0 0 0 0 202,246 2,276,728

5 YR AVG 1.2 0.57 2.2 1.05 0.2 0.10 0.8 0.8 210,252
10 YR AVG 2 1.07 3.5 1.88 0.1 0.05 0.4 0.4 186,130
LIFETIME 25 1.10 54 2.37 1 0.04 4 4 2,276,728
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